PINEBROOK SWIM CLUB P.O. BOX 291 BELMONT, NC 28012 POOL FACILITY RENTAL FORM

	<u> </u>	
GROUP N	IAME / ORGANIZATION:	
PINEBRO	OK MEMBER'S NAME:	
E-MAIL A	DDRESS:	
CONTACT	PHONE # OF MEMBER:	
DATE / TI	ME REQUESTED: date/ time	
Total nun	nber of attending guest (including members):	
	POOL RENTAL REGULATIONS	
general r a. Pi ac re po	may be rented by the members for their own personal use at any time the pool is not scheduled to be open for the price of	ve oe t
th	nyone renting the pool must agree to abide by the <u>Swim Club Rules</u> of Pinebrook and is responsible for any dam e pool, facilities, and or property caused by any member or guest participating in the party. The renting membe ust be paid in full and all safety and medical forms completed prior to requesting pool rental.	
d. Th	pol Party Request form must be completed and payment made to pH Pool Management for lifeguards. ne pool rental fee is \$150.00. for up to 75 guests, for a two (2) hour party up to a maximum of seventy-five (75) dditional guest fees are \$50 per 25 guests.	guests.
e. Th f. G	ne total number of attendees must be submitted along with the rental request form. (NO EXCEPTIONS) uest Liability Waivers must be completed for each non-Pinebrook member attending BSOLUTELY NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ARE PERMITTED ON THE PINEBROOK SWIM CLUB PROPERTY AT ANY	TIME.
Board of Pinebroo acknowle totally re Directors Pinebroo corrected any mem Swim Clu	dersigned, as a member of Pinebrook Swim Club, understand and acknowledge that the Pinebrook Swim Club St Directors will do everything to ensure that they party attendees have a safe swimming environment. As a member, I, the undersigned acknowledge that I have reviewed and understand the Pinebrook Rules. I, the undersigned edge that I will make Pinebrook rules known to the attending guest prior to the commencing of the party and I was sponsible for the actions of the party guest(s). I understand and acknowledge that Pinebrook Staff and Board of will not tolerate unsafe behavior by any attending member or guest. I further acknowledge and understand that k Staff and Board of Directors have the right to suspend and/or cancel the party until such time the unsafe situation of the understand and acknowledge that should the party be suspended and/or canceled for any unsafe situation of the pool rental fee. I, the undersigned, agree not to hold Pinel b Staff Member or Board of Directors responsible for any injuries sustained at Pinebrook Swim Club facilities and by any attending member(s) and or guest(s) of the party.	ber of d, will be f at ation is caused by
my name	dersigned, having read, understand and acknowledge the above Pool Rental Regulations and Waiver of Liability. this the, 2014, after being first duly sworn, do the authority listed below that I, sign and execute this instrument as a Pinebrook Swim Club Pool Rental Form	hereby
 (Unders	igned) (Printed name)	
	For Official Use of Pinebrook Swim Club	

(Signature – Board Member)

Date received: ______Date approved: _____